

# BID SUMMARY

Reviewed by: Janet Sanbei

Certified by: Jennifer Mannix

Simpson Avenue Road Extension and Water Improvements		Engineer's Estimate		Admiralty Construction Inc.		Cutting Edge Development	
Contract No. RFQ E11-095		CIP No. 422-50		PO Box 240169		1750 Anka Street	
Bid Opening Date: August 13, 2010				Douglas, AK 99824-0169		Juneau, AK 99801	
PAY ITEM	PAY ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1505.1	Mobilization	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 1,300.00	Lump Sum	\$ 7,000.00
2202.1	Excavation	CY	55	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,375.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 990.00
2202.2	Shot Rock Borrow	CY	45	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 1,710.00
2204.1	2" Minus D-1 Base Course	SY	132	\$ 55.00	\$ 7,260.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,320.00
2501.1	18-Inch Pipe Culvert	LF	12	\$ 58.00	\$ 696.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 300.00
2601.1	8" DI Watermain	LF	40	\$ 80.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 2,800.00
2603.1	Fire Hydrant	Ea	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00
2702.1	Construction Surveying	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 1,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 700.00
2801.1	A.C. Pavement, Type II-A, Class B	Ton	20	\$ 200.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 4,000.00
<b>Total Base Bid</b>					<b>\$ 26,081.00</b>		<b>\$ 24,320.00</b>

**BID SUMMARY**

Reviewed by: Janet Sanbei

Certified by: Jennifer Mannix

Simpson Avenue Road Extension and Water Improvements Contract No. RFQ E11-095		Engineer's Estimate		Jug's 10400 Glacier Hwy Juneau, AK 99801		G.R. Cheeseman Construction 3920 N. Douglas Hwy. Juneau, AK 99801			
PAY ITEM	PAY ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	QUANTITY	Engineer's Estimate		Jug's		G.R. Cheeseman	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1505.1	Mobilization	Lump Sum	All Req'd	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,300.00	Lump Sum	\$ 975.00	Lump Sum	\$ 4,000.00
2202.1	Excavation	CY	55	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,375.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 825.00
2202.2	Shot Rock Borrow	CY	45	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 765.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 2,025.00
2204.1	2" Minus D-1 Base Course	SY	132	\$ 55.00	\$ 7,260.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 1,848.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 7,260.00
2501.1	18-Inch Pipe Culvert	LF	12	\$ 58.00	\$ 696.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 600.00
2601.1	8" DI Watermain	LF	40	\$ 80.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 4,000.00
2603.1	Fire Hydrant	Ea	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
2702.1	Construction Surveying	Lump Sum	All Req'd	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 1,250.00	Lump Sum	\$ 2,000.00
2801.1	A.C. Pavement, Type II-A, Class B	Ton	20	\$ 200.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 4,000.00
<b>Total Base Bid</b>					<b>\$ 26,081.00</b>		<b>\$ 27,868.00</b>		<b>\$ 29,210.00</b>